
DRIVER CAR CLASS BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN OVERALL

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POSITION

WHITE, Gareth Toyota Starlet SP 53 52 52 42 42 42 61 60 60 63 61 61 215 1st

FORSYTH, Craig Toyota Starlet SP 57 61 57 46 45 45 64 65 64 67 66 66 232 2nd

Dangerous Des Vauxhall Astra SP 59+WT 64 64 46 46 46 64 63 63 63 63 63 236 3rd

COCKBURN, Stuart Nissan Micra FWD 64 63 63 50 49 49 66 66 66 70 66 66 244 4th

BELL, Scott Mazda MX5 RWD 61 61 61 52 48 48 77 72 72 71+WT 66 66 247 5th

HALFPENNY, Glen Nissan Micra FWD 66 63 63 57 51+5 56 72+10 66 66 69 67 67 252 6th

WIGHT, John Vauxhall Astra SP 83+WT 75 75 59 55 55 68 64 64 85+5 65 65 259 7th

DICKSON, Gary Nissan Micra FWD 72+WT 65 65 58 52 52 80 81 80 73 72 72 269 8th

McLARTY, Sam Nissan Micra FWD 67 64 64 59+5 55 55 82 76 76 81 81+5 81 276 9th

HAIR, Chris Vauxhall Corsa FWD 68+5 57+10 67 47+WT 52+10 62 71+15 69+5 74 73+WT 74 74 277 10th

HOWIE, Logan Nissan Micra FWD 75+5 71 71 58 55 55 77 82 77 88 80+5 85 288 11th

BELL, Lyndsey Mazda MX5 RWD 78+5 71 71 61 58+5 61 79 75 75 81 78+5 81 288 12th

MURPHY, Craig Vauxhall Corsa FWD 87+5 70+5 75 57+5 52+10 62 98 80 80 74 79 74 291 13th

SINCLAIR, Jake Vauxhall Corsa FWD 83+WT 70+15 85 62+WT 55+5 60 77 78+5 77 84 81+WT 84 306 14th

Beatson, C Opel Manta RWD DNF 0 15th

JIM, A Opel Manta RWD DNS 0 16th

DRIVER CAR CLASS BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN CLASS

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POSITION

COCKBURN, Stuart Nissan Micra FWD 64 63 63 50 49 49 66 66 66 70 66 66 244 1st

HALFPENNY, Glen Nissan Micra FWD 66 63 63 57 51+5 56 72+10 66 66 69 67 67 252 2nd

DICKSON, Gary Nissan Micra FWD 72+WT 65 65 58 52 52 80 81 80 73 72 72 269 3rd

McLARTY, Sam Nissan Micra FWD 67 64 64 59+5 55 55 82 76 76 81 81+5 81 276 4th

HAIR, Chris Vauxhall Corsa FWD 68+5 57+10 67 47+WT 52+10 62 71+15 69+5 74 73+WT 74 74 277 5th

HOWIE, Logan Nissan Micra FWD 75+5 71 71 58 55 55 77 82 77 88 80+5 85 288 6th

MURPHY, Craig Vauxhall Corsa FWD 87+5 70+5 75 57+5 52+10 62 98 80 80 74 79 74 291 7th

SINCLAIR, Jake Vauxhall Corsa FWD 83+WT 70+15 85 62+WT 55+5 60 77 78+5 77 84 81+WT 84 306 8th

DRIVER CAR CLASS BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN CLASS

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POSITION

BELL, Scott Mazda MX5 RWD 61 61 61 52 48 48 77 72 72 71+WT 66 66 247 1st

BELL, Lyndsey Mazda MX5 RWD 78+5 71 71 61 58+5 61 79 75 75 81 78+5 81 288 2nd

Beatson, C Opel Manta RWD DNF 0 3rd

JIM, A Opel Manta RWD DNS 0 4th

DRIVER CAR CLASS BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN BEST RUN CLASS

RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 1 RUN 2 TOTAL POSITION

WHITE, Gareth Toyota Starlet SP 53 52 52 42 42 42 61 60 60 63 61 61 215 1st

FORSYTH, Craig Toyota Starlet SP 57 61 57 46 45 45 64 65 64 67 66 66 232 2nd

Dangerous Des Vauxhall Astra SP 59+WT 64 64 46 46 46 64 63 63 63 63 63 236 3rd

WIGHT, John Vauxhall Astra SP 83+WT 75 75 59 55 55 68 64 64 85+5 65 65 259 4th
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